Race Date Stone Bridge Marathon, Half Marathon and Roscoe 5k

September 27, 2025 Overall Finish List 5K
Place e Total---------- Chip
Overall Name Bib No Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace

1 Nathan Nooner 1775 M 1 OVERALL 19:56.6 20:01.3 0:04.7  6:25/M
2 Tony Nooner 1776 M 1 40-49 20:10.2 20:15.2 0:05.0 6:29/M
3 Dan Heldt 1912 M 1 60-68 20:32.1 20:34.1 0:02.0 6:36/M
4 Landon Behnke 1613 M 1 11-19 21:27.3 21:27.3 6:54/M
5 Billy Garcia 1919 M 1 30-39 21:39.7 21:39.7 6:58/M
6 Dan Marsh 1746 M 2 40-49 22:59.3 23:03.2 0:03.9 7:24/M
7 Sarah Magnuson 1923 F 1 OVERALL 23:22.7 23:25.9 0:03.1 7:31/M
8 Bruce Browning 1625 M 1 69-99 23:34.8 23:41.5 0:06.7 7:35/M
9 Austin Nooner 1774 M 1 0-10 23:49.0 23:54.6 0:05.5 7:40/M
10 Grayson Moore 1766 M 2 0-10 24:05.1 24:10.2 0:05.0 7:45/M
11 Jill McCurdy 1755 F 1 60-68 24:10.0 24:10.0 7:46/M
12 Tim Halom 1692 M 2 60-68 25:07.6 25:15.4 0:07.8  8:05/M
13 Mallory Combs 1638 F 1 20-29 25:20.2 25:37.5 0:17.2  8:09/M
14 Ewan Scott 1823 M 3 0-10 25:27.8 25:27.8 8:11/M
15 Joseph Gaziano 1675 M 3 40-49 25:28.1 25:40.2 0:12.1 8:11/M
16 Emil Ruecker 1812 M 1 20-29 25:29.8 25:29.8 8:12/M
17 Jill Schueneman 1822 F 1 40-49 25:38.2 25:42.4 0:04.1 8:15/M
18 Lauren Moore 1767 F 2 40-49 25:49.9 25:55.1 0:05.1 8:18/M
19 Tom Clark 1637 M 1 50-59 25:54.2 25:59.0 0:04.8  8:20/M
20 Amy Voigt 1864 F 1 30-39 26:12.7 26:26.7 0:13.9 8:26/M
21 Luke Marsh 1747 M 4 0-10 26:33.2 26:37.8 0:04.6  8:32/M
22 Chloe Williams 1880 F 1 0-10 26:41.9 26:46.2 0:04.3 8:35/M
23 Laken Sisson 1905 F 2 30-39 26:53.0 27:12.2 0:19.2  8:39/M
24 Benjamin Sill 1825 M 2 20-29 27:00.8 27:26.4 0:25.5 8:41/M
25 Steve Frenzer 1672 M 2 30-39 27:13.4 27:36.4 0:22.9 8:45/M
26 Miguel De Leon 1926 M 3 20-29 27:15.0 27:46.2 0:31.1  8:46/M
27 Brittany Dal Santo 1645 F 2 20-29 27:24.3 27:29.7 0:05.4  8:49/M
28 Faith Sill 1827 F 3 20-29 27:27.2 27:45.4 0:18.1  8:50/M
29 Alice Bigger 1615 F 1 11-19 27:30.6 27:42.3 0:11.7 8:51/M
30 Jody Valk 1911 F 1 50-59 27:36.0 27:55.3 0:19.2  8:52/M
31 Mike Owens 1783 M 3 60-68 27:41.9 27:58.7 0:16.7  8:54/M
32 Isaac Lundquist 1742 M 2 11-19 27:44.5 27:52.6 0:08.0 8:55/M
33 Charles Ferguson 1663 M 2 50-59 27:58.3 28:04.7 0:06.3  9:00/M
34 Melissa Lambert 1728 F 3 40-49 28:06.2 28:13.1 0:06.9 9:02/M
35 Claire Emanuel 1656 F 2 0-10 28:12.1 28:20.7 0:08.5  9:04/M
36 Devin Smithson 1838 M 4 40-49 28:17.6 28:31.9 0:14.2  9:06/M
37 Abigail Moore 1765 F 2 11-19 28:22.5 28:27.3 0:04.7 9:07/M
38 Lynn Thurman 1896 F 4 40-49 28:32.1 28:34.5 0:02.3 9:11/M
39 Julie Theis 1854 F 5 40-49 28:37.3 28:44.8 0:07.5 9:12/M
40 Bryan Theis 1853 M 5 40-49 28:37.8 28:44.8 0:06.9 9:12/M
41 Erica Applegate 1606 F 3 30-39 28:45.8 29:06.6 0:20.7  9:15/M
42 Lassen Fleege 1665 F 4 30-39 29:01.9 29:25.4 0:23.5 9:20/M
43 Jake Schmidt 1819 M 3 30-39 29:05.6 29:18.8 0:13.1 9:21/M
44 Nathan Sill 1828 M 4 20-29 29:08.5 29:26.4 0:17.9  9:22/M
45 Jaxon Cooper 1915 M 5 0-10 29:08.6 29:08.6 9:22/M
46 Kelsey Engelke 1660 F 4 20-29 29:16.4 29:44.6 0:28.1  9:25/M
47 Devante Godwin 1888 M 4 30-39 29:17.1 29:27.0 0:09.8 9:25/M
48 Jenna Warren 1870 F 3 11-19 29:36.9 29:58.1 0:21.2 9:31/M
49 Patricia Peebles 1786 F 2 50-59 29:50.8 29:59.8 0:09.0 9:36/M
50 Ashlee North 1777 F 5 30-39 30:04.5 30:27.0 0:22.5 9:40/M
51 Angie Behling 1611 F 3 50-59 30:07.6 30:15.2 0:07.6  9:41/M
52 Lynette Soave 1841 F 4 50-59 30:16.6 30:46.5 0:29.9  9:44/M
53 Andrew Madura 1744 M 5 20-29 30:26.9 30:56.8 0:29.8 9:47/M
54  Austin Bigger 1616 M 5 30-39 30:29.0 30:41.3 0:12.3  9:48/M
55 Glenn Trommels 1855 M 4 60-68 30:31.1 30:50.0 0:18.8 9:49/M
56 Ariel Benovic 1614 F 6 30-39 30:34.0 30:45.0 0:11.0 9:50/M
57 David Franklin 1671 M 6 40-49 30:41.0 30:49.1 0:08.0 9:52/M
58 Rory Williams 1883 M 6 0-10 31:05.1 31:07.0 0:01.9 10:00/M
59 Dave Schroepfer 1821 M 5 60-68 31:22.7 31:26.8 0:04.1 10:05/M
60 Tami Perrin 1790 F 6 40-49 31:27.9 31:31.3 0:03.3 10:07/M
61 Dean Harms 1693 M 6 60-68 31:33.8 31:51.7 0:17.9 10:09/M
62 Hannah Galle 1674 F 7 30-39 31:46.1 32:06.4 0:20.2 10:13/M
63 Connor Odoveto 1784 M 6 20-29 31:59.8 32:18.6 0:18.7 10:17/M
64 Jolyn Perrin 1789 F 7 40-49 32:07.0 32:09.8 0:02.8 10:20/M
65 Bradley Sill 1826 M 7 60-68 32:13.7 32:39.3 0:25.5 10:22/M
66 Cynthia Arnold 1607 F 2 60-68 32:15.4 32:19.8 0:04.3 10:22/M
67 Lillian Taylor 1852 F 4 11-19 32:15.6 32:37.5 0:21.8 10:22/M
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Jane Taylor
Andrew Emanuel
Crystal Graceffa
Mindy Clark
Jason Rosales
Christiny Bouback
Megan Roney
Gary Kiely

Mazie Mawyer
Sammy Aranki
Vicki Booth
Steven Roehl
Melissa Johnson
Kalie Rupprecht
Jennifer Dana
Jonah Cummings
Bev Larson
Jordynn Meyer
Taylor Robare
Kaitlin Engelke
Tony Jackson
Sam Bussa
Alisha Spencer
Kelly Hormig
Jonathan Sorensen
Eden Sorensen
Estefania Leesley
David Leston
Olive Roehl

Deb Aisenbrey

Rachel Wandsneider

Anna Lambert
Jesse Larkin
James Hooper
Clint Little

Eric Wllliams
Jordan Siracusa
Ryan Leesley
Mila Bigger

Julie Scholtz
Paige Bigger
Kathleen Williams
Jamie Hummer
Bruce Vorel
Agnes Jackson
lyari Martinez
Luis Martinez
Mirian Rodriguez
Beckett Sorensen
Sommer Sorensen
Kylie Leesley
Kaitlyn Leesley
Danielle Rodriguez
Constance Pruitt
Bob Devoe
Jennifer Devoe
Chris Behling
Erica Esselman
Katie Tuttle

Joan Bursinger
Rayana Harris
Grace Winterland
Jan Juric

Chris Smialek
Jeff Pruitt

Justine Myers
Dana Myers

Stone Bridge Marathon, Half Marathon and Roscoe 5k
Overall Finish List
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40-49
11-19
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
11-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
60-68
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
0-10
40-49
11-19
0-10
50-59
30-39
11-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
0-10
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
69-99
50-59
11-19
11-19
40-49
0-10
40-49
11-19
11-19
40-49
69-99
60-68
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
69-99
20-29
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
32:17.2 32:39.1
32:27.7 32:36.3
32:30.1 32:49.7
32:46.0 32:53.9
32:52.4 33:24.8
33:15.5 33:32.4
33:16.1 33:32.8
33:21.4 33:42.7
33:23.4 33:48.0
33:24.0 33:26.1
33:24.5 33:48.5
33:41.0 33:57.0
33:51.0 34:04.2
33:51.7 34:.01.4
33:51.9 34:01.5
34:07.0 34:32.8
34:36.7 34:47.2
34:41.4 35:02.7
34:42.7 35:10.7
34:44.3 35:12.2
34:45.1 35:04.3
35:10.1 35:32.6
35:12.6 35:16.4
35:34.0 35:55.0
35:36.6 35:50.9
35:38.6 35:52.2
35:44.3 35:56.3
35:46.7 35:59.0
35:49.1 36:05.2
35:53.2 36:13.2
35:54.5 36:13.2
36:19.3 36:26.8
36:22.6 36:45.3
36:37.7 36:55.7
36:47.0 37:21.2
36:48.7 37:12.2
37:11.1 37:25.1
37:59.3 38:11.0
38:36.1 38:49.5
38:40.8 38:49.0
39:17.8 39:31.0
39:32.2 39:53.0
40:07.0 40:22.4
40:51.2 41:11.6
41:04.3 41:22.1
41:35.3 41:44.4
41:35.5 41:44.7
41:35.6 41:44.8
41:48.2 42:02.3
41:48.7 42:02.3
41:50.5 42:01.9
41:51.1 42:01.9
42:04.2 42:15.1
42:09.8 42:16.7
43:06.2 43:48.4
43:08.1 43:49.4
43:08.6 43:50.5
43:17.6 43:21.0
43:18.4 43:21.1
43:19.7 43:39.8
44:17.3 44:43.5
44:20.4 44:43.3
44:31.4 44:52.0
45:20.6 45:45.6
45:33.6 45:40.5
45:39.9 45:56.8
45:43.0 45:58.7

0:21.8 10:23/M
0:08.5 10:26/M
0:19.5 10:27/M
0:07.9 10:32/M
0:32.3 10:34/M
0:16.9 10:42/M
0:16.6 10:42/M
0:21.3 10:44/M
0:24.6 10:44/M
0:02.0 10:44/M
0:23.9 10:45/M
0:16.0 10:50/M
0:13.1 10:53/M
0:09.7 10:53/M
0:09.5 10:53/M
0:25.8 10:58/M
0:10.4 11:08/M
0:21.2 11:09/M
0:28.0 11:10/M
0:27.8 11:10/M
0:19.1 11:10/M
0:22.5 11:18/M
0:03.7 11:19/M
0:21.0 11:26/M
0:14.3 11:27/M
0:13.5 11:28/M
0:11.9 11:30/M
0:12.2 11:30/M
0:16.0 11:31/M
0:20.0 11:32/M
0:18.6 11:33/M
0:07.5 11:41/M
0:22.6 11:42/M
0:18.0 11:47/M
0:34.1 11:50/M
0:23.4 11:50/M
0:13.9 11:57/M
0:11.7 12:13/M
0:13.4 12:25/M
0:08.1 12:26/M
0:13.1 12:38/M
0:20.8 12:43/M
0:15.3 12:54/M
0:20.4 13:08/M
0:17.8 13:12/M
0:09.0 13:22/M
0:09.1 13:22/M
0:09.1 13:22/M
0:14.0 13:27/M
0:13.5 13:27/M
0:11.3 13:27/M
0:10.8 13:27/M
0:10.8 13:32/M
0:06.9 13:33/M
0:42.1 13:52/M
0:41.2 13:52/M
0:41.9 13:52/M
0:03.4 13:55/M
0:02.7 13:56/M
0:20.1 13:56/M
0:26.2 14:14/M
0:22.8 14:15/M
0:20.5 14:19/M
0:24.9 14:35/M
0:06.9 14:39/M
0:16.8 14:41/M
0:15.6 14:42/M
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141
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147
148
149
150
151
152
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157
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Lydia Myers
Steven North
Diane Wagner
Robert Singer
Addie Williams
Patricia Brice-Terwee
Nora Rodriguez
Oliver Singer
Megan Ortiz

Trisha Singer
Kaylin Upham
Jennifer Warren
Gayle Moser

Judith Gibbons
Erica Buhmeyer
Brittney Godwin
Tristan Lewandowski
Julia Lewandowski
Kenneth R Gulliford
Aaron Wilson

Nora Wilson

Eric Meyer

David Moser
Michelle Carter
Kristel Miller

Stone Bridge Marathon, Half Marathon and Roscoe 5k
Overall Finish List
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11
13
18
12
10
3
11
8
18
19
19
20
4
4
21
12
9
13
3
13
12
14
4
5
22

20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
11-19
69-99
11-19
0-10
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
60-68
69-99
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
69-99
40-49
11-19
30-39
69-99
60-68
40-49

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
46:03.2 46:19.3
47:10.0 47:35.7
47:29.2 47:37.9
47:45.7 47:54.9
47:50.5 47:54.9
47:54.4 48:05.6
48:32.8 48:43.4
48:38.4 48:46.5
48:52.2 48:55.4
48:56.4 49:08.2
50:53.1 51:25.6
51:25.1 52:01.1
51:25.3 52:00.9
52:02.0 52:13.5
52:41.2 52:56.5
52:59.0 53:21.4
53:33.1 54:03.6
53:33.5 54:03.4
54:41.1 54:58.3
56:18.2 56:45.4
56:19.0 56:46.5
57:05.1 57:41.0
57:06.2 57:42.7
57:50.1 57:56.5
57:50.4 57:56.7

0:16.1 14:48/M
0:25.6 15:10/M
0:08.6 15:16/M
0:09.2 15:21/M
0:04.3 15:23/M
0:11.2 15:24/M
0:10.5 15:37/M
0:08.0 15:38/M
0:03.2 15:43/M
0:11.7 15:44/M
0:32.4 16:22/M
0:35.9 16:32/M
0:35.5 16:32/M
0:11.5 16:44/M
0:15.3 16:56/M
0:22.4 17:02/M
0:30.4 17:13/M
0:29.8 17:13/M
0:17.2 17:35/M
0:27.2 18:06/M
0:27.4 18:.07/M
0:35.9 18:21/M
0:36.5 18:22/M
0:06.3 18:36/M
0:06.2 18:36/M

09/27/2025 11:03:08 AM



