

September 27, 2025

Overall Finish List

5K

Place	Overall	Name	Bib No	Gend	AG Place	-----Total-----		Chip	
						Chip Time	Gun Time	Diff	Pace
1		Nathan Nooner	1775	M	1 OVERALL	19:56.6	20:01.3	0:04.7	6:25/M
2		Tony Nooner	1776	M	1 40-49	20:10.2	20:15.2	0:05.0	6:29/M
3		Dan Heldt	1912	M	1 60-68	20:32.1	20:34.1	0:02.0	6:36/M
4		Landon Behnke	1613	M	1 11-19	21:27.3	21:27.3		6:54/M
5		Billy Garcia	1919	M	1 30-39	21:39.7	21:39.7		6:58/M
6		Dan Marsh	1746	M	2 40-49	22:59.3	23:03.2	0:03.9	7:24/M
7		Sarah Magnuson	1923	F	1 OVERALL	23:22.7	23:25.9	0:03.1	7:31/M
8		Bruce Browning	1625	M	1 69-99	23:34.8	23:41.5	0:06.7	7:35/M
9		Austin Nooner	1774	M	1 0-10	23:49.0	23:54.6	0:05.5	7:40/M
10		Grayson Moore	1766	M	2 0-10	24:05.1	24:10.2	0:05.0	7:45/M
11		Jill McCurdy	1755	F	1 60-68	24:10.0	24:10.0		7:46/M
12		Tim Halom	1692	M	2 60-68	25:07.6	25:15.4	0:07.8	8:05/M
13		Mallory Combs	1638	F	1 20-29	25:20.2	25:37.5	0:17.2	8:09/M
14		Ewan Scott	1823	M	3 0-10	25:27.8	25:27.8		8:11/M
15		Joseph Gaziano	1675	M	3 40-49	25:28.1	25:40.2	0:12.1	8:11/M
16		Emil Ruecker	1812	M	1 20-29	25:29.8	25:29.8		8:12/M
17		Jill Schueneman	1822	F	1 40-49	25:38.2	25:42.4	0:04.1	8:15/M
18		Lauren Moore	1767	F	2 40-49	25:49.9	25:55.1	0:05.1	8:18/M
19		Tom Clark	1637	M	1 50-59	25:54.2	25:59.0	0:04.8	8:20/M
20		Amy Voigt	1864	F	1 30-39	26:12.7	26:26.7	0:13.9	8:26/M
21		Luke Marsh	1747	M	4 0-10	26:33.2	26:37.8	0:04.6	8:32/M
22		Chloe Williams	1880	F	1 0-10	26:41.9	26:46.2	0:04.3	8:35/M
23		Laken Sisson	1905	F	2 30-39	26:53.0	27:12.2	0:19.2	8:39/M
24		Benjamin Sill	1825	M	2 20-29	27:00.8	27:26.4	0:25.5	8:41/M
25		Steve Frenzer	1672	M	2 30-39	27:13.4	27:36.4	0:22.9	8:45/M
26		Miguel De Leon	1926	M	3 20-29	27:15.0	27:46.2	0:31.1	8:46/M
27		Brittany Dal Santo	1645	F	2 20-29	27:24.3	27:29.7	0:05.4	8:49/M
28		Faith Sill	1827	F	3 20-29	27:27.2	27:45.4	0:18.1	8:50/M
29		Alice Bigger	1615	F	1 11-19	27:30.6	27:42.3	0:11.7	8:51/M
30		Jody Valk	1911	F	1 50-59	27:36.0	27:55.3	0:19.2	8:52/M
31		Mike Owens	1783	M	3 60-68	27:41.9	27:58.7	0:16.7	8:54/M
32		Isaac Lundquist	1742	M	2 11-19	27:44.5	27:52.6	0:08.0	8:55/M
33		Charles Ferguson	1663	M	2 50-59	27:58.3	28:04.7	0:06.3	9:00/M
34		Melissa Lambert	1728	F	3 40-49	28:06.2	28:13.1	0:06.9	9:02/M
35		Claire Emanuel	1656	F	2 0-10	28:12.1	28:20.7	0:08.5	9:04/M
36		Devin Smithson	1838	M	4 40-49	28:17.6	28:31.9	0:14.2	9:06/M
37		Abigail Moore	1765	F	2 11-19	28:22.5	28:27.3	0:04.7	9:07/M
38		Lynn Thurman	1896	F	4 40-49	28:32.1	28:34.5	0:02.3	9:11/M
39		Julie Theis	1854	F	5 40-49	28:37.3	28:44.8	0:07.5	9:12/M
40		Bryan Theis	1853	M	5 40-49	28:37.8	28:44.8	0:06.9	9:12/M
41		Erica Applegate	1606	F	3 30-39	28:45.8	29:06.6	0:20.7	9:15/M
42		Lassen Fleege	1665	F	4 30-39	29:01.9	29:25.4	0:23.5	9:20/M
43		Jake Schmidt	1819	M	3 30-39	29:05.6	29:18.8	0:13.1	9:21/M
44		Nathan Sill	1828	M	4 20-29	29:08.5	29:26.4	0:17.9	9:22/M
45		Jaxon Cooper	1915	M	5 0-10	29:08.6	29:08.6		9:22/M
46		Kelsey Engelke	1660	F	4 20-29	29:16.4	29:44.6	0:28.1	9:25/M
47		Devante Godwin	1888	M	4 30-39	29:17.1	29:27.0	0:09.8	9:25/M
48		Jenna Warren	1870	F	3 11-19	29:36.9	29:58.1	0:21.2	9:31/M
49		Patricia Peebles	1786	F	2 50-59	29:50.8	29:59.8	0:09.0	9:36/M
50		Ashlee North	1777	F	5 30-39	30:04.5	30:27.0	0:22.5	9:40/M
51		Angie Behling	1611	F	3 50-59	30:07.6	30:15.2	0:07.6	9:41/M
52		Lynette Soave	1841	F	4 50-59	30:16.6	30:46.5	0:29.9	9:44/M
53		Andrew Madura	1744	M	5 20-29	30:26.9	30:56.8	0:29.8	9:47/M
54		Austin Bigger	1616	M	5 30-39	30:29.0	30:41.3	0:12.3	9:48/M
55		Glenn Trommels	1855	M	4 60-68	30:31.1	30:50.0	0:18.8	9:49/M
56		Ariel Benovic	1614	F	6 30-39	30:34.0	30:45.0	0:11.0	9:50/M
57		David Franklin	1671	M	6 40-49	30:41.0	30:49.1	0:08.0	9:52/M
58		Rory Williams	1883	M	6 0-10	31:05.1	31:07.0	0:01.9	10:00/M
59		Dave Schroepfer	1821	M	5 60-68	31:22.7	31:26.8	0:04.1	10:05/M
60		Tami Perrin	1790	F	6 40-49	31:27.9	31:31.3	0:03.3	10:07/M
61		Dean Harms	1693	M	6 60-68	31:33.8	31:51.7	0:17.9	10:09/M
62		Hannah Galle	1674	F	7 30-39	31:46.1	32:06.4	0:20.2	10:13/M
63		Connor Odoveto	1784	M	6 20-29	31:59.8	32:18.6	0:18.7	10:17/M
64		Jolyn Perrin	1789	F	7 40-49	32:07.0	32:09.8	0:02.8	10:20/M
65		Bradley Sill	1826	M	7 60-68	32:13.7	32:39.3	0:25.5	10:22/M
66		Cynthia Arnold	1607	F	2 60-68	32:15.4	32:19.8	0:04.3	10:22/M
67		Lillian Taylor	1852	F	4 11-19	32:15.6	32:37.5	0:21.8	10:22/M

September 27, 2025

Overall Finish List

5K

Place	Overall	Name	Bib No	Gend	AG Place	-----Total-----		Chip	
						Chip Time	Gun Time	Diff	Pace
68		Jane Taylor	1851	F	8 40-49	32:17.2	32:39.1	0:21.8	10:23/M
69		Andrew Emanuel	1655	M	3 11-19	32:27.7	32:36.3	0:08.5	10:26/M
70		Crystal Graceffa	1903	F	5 50-59	32:30.1	32:49.7	0:19.5	10:27/M
71		Mindy Clark	1636	F	6 50-59	32:46.0	32:53.9	0:07.9	10:32/M
72		Jason Rosales	1811	M	6 30-39	32:52.4	33:24.8	0:32.3	10:34/M
73		Christiny Bouback	1621	F	9 40-49	33:15.5	33:32.4	0:16.9	10:42/M
74		Megan Roney	1810	F	10 40-49	33:16.1	33:32.8	0:16.6	10:42/M
75		Gary Kiely	1719	M	7 40-49	33:21.4	33:42.7	0:21.3	10:44/M
76		Mazie Mawyer	1752	F	5 20-29	33:23.4	33:48.0	0:24.6	10:44/M
77		Sammy Aranki	1901	F	5 11-19	33:24.0	33:26.1	0:02.0	10:44/M
78		Vicki Booth	1619	F	8 30-39	33:24.5	33:48.5	0:23.9	10:45/M
79		Steven Roehl	1808	M	7 30-39	33:41.0	33:57.0	0:16.0	10:50/M
80		Melissa Johnson	1712	F	9 30-39	33:51.0	34:04.2	0:13.1	10:53/M
81		Kalie Rupprecht	1814	F	10 30-39	33:51.7	34:01.4	0:09.7	10:53/M
82		Jennifer Dana	1892	F	11 30-39	33:51.9	34:01.5	0:09.5	10:53/M
83		Jonah Cummings	1643	M	7 20-29	34:07.0	34:32.8	0:25.8	10:58/M
84		Bev Larson	1729	F	3 60-68	34:36.7	34:47.2	0:10.4	11:08/M
85		Jordynn Meyer	1758	F	6 20-29	34:41.4	35:02.7	0:21.2	11:09/M
86		Taylor Robare	1801	F	12 30-39	34:42.7	35:10.7	0:28.0	11:10/M
87		Kaitlin Engelke	1659	F	7 20-29	34:44.3	35:12.2	0:27.8	11:10/M
88		Tony Jackson	1707	M	3 50-59	34:45.1	35:04.3	0:19.1	11:10/M
89		Sam Bussa	1630	M	8 30-39	35:10.1	35:32.6	0:22.5	11:18/M
90		Alisha Spencer	1847	F	13 30-39	35:12.6	35:16.4	0:03.7	11:19/M
91		Kelly Hormig	1702	F	8 20-29	35:34.0	35:55.0	0:21.0	11:26/M
92		Jonathan Sorensen	1845	M	8 40-49	35:36.6	35:50.9	0:14.3	11:27/M
93		Eden Sorensen	1844	F	3 0-10	35:38.6	35:52.2	0:13.5	11:28/M
94		Estefania Leesley	1731	F	11 40-49	35:44.3	35:56.3	0:11.9	11:30/M
95		David Leston	1921	M	4 11-19	35:46.7	35:59.0	0:12.2	11:30/M
96		Olive Roehl	1807	F	4 0-10	35:49.1	36:05.2	0:16.0	11:31/M
97		Deb Aisenbrey	1603	F	7 50-59	35:53.2	36:13.2	0:20.0	11:32/M
98		Rachel Wandsneider	1902	F	14 30-39	35:54.5	36:13.2	0:18.6	11:33/M
99		Anna Lambert	1727	F	6 11-19	36:19.3	36:26.8	0:07.5	11:41/M
100		Jesse Larkin	1908	M	9 30-39	36:22.6	36:45.3	0:22.6	11:42/M
101		James Hooper	1701	M	10 30-39	36:37.7	36:55.7	0:18.0	11:47/M
102		Clint Little	1739	M	9 40-49	36:47.0	37:21.2	0:34.1	11:50/M
103		Eric Williams	1913	M	11 30-39	36:48.7	37:12.2	0:23.4	11:50/M
104		Jordan Siracusa	1833	M	12 30-39	37:11.1	37:25.1	0:13.9	11:57/M
105		Ryan Leesley	1734	M	10 40-49	37:59.3	38:11.0	0:11.7	12:13/M
106		Mila Bigger	1617	F	5 0-10	38:36.1	38:49.5	0:13.4	12:25/M
107		Julie Scholtz	1820	F	8 50-59	38:40.8	38:49.0	0:08.1	12:26/M
108		Paige Bigger	1618	F	15 30-39	39:17.8	39:31.0	0:13.1	12:38/M
109		Kathleen Williams	1924	F	12 40-49	39:32.2	39:53.0	0:20.8	12:43/M
110		Jamie Hummer	1704	F	13 40-49	40:07.0	40:22.4	0:15.3	12:54/M
111		Bruce Vorel	1865	M	2 69-99	40:51.2	41:11.6	0:20.4	13:08/M
112		Agnes Jackson	1706	F	9 50-59	41:04.3	41:22.1	0:17.8	13:12/M
113		Iyari Martinez	1750	F	7 11-19	41:35.3	41:44.4	0:09.0	13:22/M
114		Luis Martinez	1751	M	5 11-19	41:35.5	41:44.7	0:09.1	13:22/M
115		Mirian Rodriguez	1805	F	14 40-49	41:35.6	41:44.8	0:09.1	13:22/M
116		Beckett Sorensen	1843	M	7 0-10	41:48.2	42:02.3	0:14.0	13:27/M
117		Sommer Sorensen	1846	F	15 40-49	41:48.7	42:02.3	0:13.5	13:27/M
118		Kylie Leesley	1733	F	8 11-19	41:50.5	42:01.9	0:11.3	13:27/M
119		Kaitlyn Leesley	1732	F	9 11-19	41:51.1	42:01.9	0:10.8	13:27/M
120		Danielle Rodriguez	1803	F	16 40-49	42:04.2	42:15.1	0:10.8	13:32/M
121		Constance Pruitt	1794	F	1 69-99	42:09.8	42:16.7	0:06.9	13:33/M
122		Bob Devoe	1649	M	8 60-68	43:06.2	43:48.4	0:42.1	13:52/M
123		Jennifer Devoe	1650	F	10 50-59	43:08.1	43:49.4	0:41.2	13:52/M
124		Chris Behling	1612	M	4 50-59	43:08.6	43:50.5	0:41.9	13:52/M
125		Erica Esselman	1662	F	17 40-49	43:17.6	43:21.0	0:03.4	13:55/M
126		Katie Tuttle	1859	F	16 30-39	43:18.4	43:21.1	0:02.7	13:56/M
127		Joan Bursinger	1628	F	2 69-99	43:19.7	43:39.8	0:20.1	13:56/M
128		Rayana Harris	1694	F	9 20-29	44:17.3	44:43.5	0:26.2	14:14/M
129		Grace Winterland	1906	F	10 20-29	44:20.4	44:43.3	0:22.8	14:15/M
130		Jan Juric	1713	F	11 50-59	44:31.4	44:52.0	0:20.5	14:19/M
131		Chris Smialek	1834	M	8 20-29	45:20.6	45:45.6	0:24.9	14:35/M
132		Jeff Pruitt	1904	M	11 40-49	45:33.6	45:40.5	0:06.9	14:39/M
133		Justine Myers	1771	F	17 30-39	45:39.9	45:56.8	0:16.8	14:41/M
134		Dana Myers	1890	F	12 50-59	45:43.0	45:58.7	0:15.6	14:42/M

September 27, 2025

Overall Finish List

5K

Place		Bib No	Gend	AG Place	-----Total-----		Chip	
Overall	Name				Chip Time	Gun Time	Diff	Pace
135	Lydia Myers	1889	F	11 20-29	46:03.2	46:19.3	0:16.1	14:48/M
136	Steven North	1778	M	13 30-39	47:10.0	47:35.7	0:25.6	15:10/M
137	Diane Wagner	1866	F	18 40-49	47:29.2	47:37.9	0:08.6	15:16/M
138	Robert Singer	1831	M	12 40-49	47:45.7	47:54.9	0:09.2	15:21/M
139	Addie Williams	1878	F	10 11-19	47:50.5	47:54.9	0:04.3	15:23/M
140	Patricia Brice-Terwee	1623	F	3 69-99	47:54.4	48:05.6	0:11.2	15:24/M
141	Nora Rodriguez	1806	F	11 11-19	48:32.8	48:43.4	0:10.5	15:37/M
142	Oliver Singer	1830	M	8 0-10	48:38.4	48:46.5	0:08.0	15:38/M
143	Megan Ortiz	1782	F	18 30-39	48:52.2	48:55.4	0:03.2	15:43/M
144	Trisha Singer	1832	F	19 40-49	48:56.4	49:08.2	0:11.7	15:44/M
145	Kaylin Upham	1861	F	19 30-39	50:53.1	51:25.6	0:32.4	16:22/M
146	Jennifer Warren	1871	F	20 40-49	51:25.1	52:01.1	0:35.9	16:32/M
147	Gayle Moser	1769	F	4 60-68	51:25.3	52:00.9	0:35.5	16:32/M
148	Judith Gibbons	1677	F	4 69-99	52:02.0	52:13.5	0:11.5	16:44/M
149	Erica Buhmeyer	1626	F	21 40-49	52:41.2	52:56.5	0:15.3	16:56/M
150	Brittney Godwin	1887	F	12 20-29	52:59.0	53:21.4	0:22.4	17:02/M
151	Tristan Lewandowski	1737	M	9 20-29	53:33.1	54:03.6	0:30.4	17:13/M
152	Julia Lewandowski	1736	F	13 20-29	53:33.5	54:03.4	0:29.8	17:13/M
153	Kenneth R Gulliford	1688	M	3 69-99	54:41.1	54:58.3	0:17.2	17:35/M
154	Aaron Wilson	1885	M	13 40-49	56:18.2	56:45.4	0:27.2	18:06/M
155	Nora Wilson	1886	F	12 11-19	56:19.0	56:46.5	0:27.4	18:07/M
156	Eric Meyer	1757	M	14 30-39	57:05.1	57:41.0	0:35.9	18:21/M
157	David Moser	1768	M	4 69-99	57:06.2	57:42.7	0:36.5	18:22/M
158	Michelle Carter	1633	F	5 60-68	57:50.1	57:56.5	0:06.3	18:36/M
159	Kristel Miller	1761	F	22 40-49	57:50.4	57:56.7	0:06.2	18:36/M